
WORLDRANKING RACE 2023

World Championship SL - SL
COMPETITION NUMBER

CHIEF RACE

TD

CHIEF TIMING

SETTING COURSE

GATES

COURSE CONDITIONS

STARTING TIME

RACEDISTANCE

1. RUN 2. RUN
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WOMEN ADDITIONAL POINTS MEN
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PNTS

2023_INT_415

Barcelona / ESP

07/08/2023

Pere TORRAS / ESP

Martin KUDELASEK / CZE

Toni Monterde / ESP

Samuel FLORES / ESP

43

Sunny

10:30

TOMSIC / CRO

43

Sunny

12:45

270 m

2.79 2.89
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WOMEN

1 55 BOERSIG Elea TG TUTTLINGEN GER 1999 25,73 26,94 52,67 0.00 2.79

2 53 SCHMID Lisa TG TUTTLINGEN GER 1999 26,06 26,68 52,74 0.13 2.92

3 54 WITTMANN Claudia FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 1992 25,94 27,02 52,96 0.55 3.34

4 13 BORRAS SOLSONA Marta EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 2005 26,07 27,56 53,63 1.82 4.61

5 14 DEBICKA Karolina AZS WARSZAWA POL 2006 26,74 27,88 54,62 3.70 6.49

6 48 NAGASHIMA Natsuki TEAM JAPAN JPN 2000 27,06 27,61 54,67 3.80 6.59

6 49 ROGEL Vanessa SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2003 26,51 28,16 54,67 3.80 6.59

8 9 KUDELASKOVA Katrin SKP KOMETA BRNO CZE 2006 27,15 28,38 55,53 5.43 8.22

9 7 SALNIKOVA Elza SK PANTERA LAT 2006 27,55 29,03 56,58 7.42 10.21

10 34 TOMSIC Marta CROATIAN NATIONAL TEAM CRO 2004 31,01 33,21 1:04,22 21.93 24.72

11 1 GMUR Natasza AZS WARSZAWA POL 2005 32,86 33,88 1:06,74 26.71 29.50

12 5 JUAN CONDE Nerea EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 2007 30,18 39,10 1:09,28 31.54 34.33

13 36 TORRAS PALAU Laia EQUIPO NACIONAL - ESPANA ESP 2002 29,21 44,44 1:13,65 39.83 42.62

14 35 NOGOVA Ema SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 2003 58,41 1:23,45 2:21,86 169.34 172.13

not in valuation

2 BIEZA Annija SK PANTERA LAT 2008 DNF2

3 REITERE Loreta SK VIRSOTNE LAT 2007 DNF2

4 RILLING Chanelle SC SUNDERN GER 2005 DNF2

6 BLAETTLER Kim SKI CLUB BECKENRIED KLEWENALP SUI 2005 DNF1

8 NEFF Laura SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2006 DNF2

10 DRAPALOVA Elena SKI SOLAN CZE 2006 DNF2

11 RODAWSKA Hanna AZS WARSZAWA POL 2006 DNF2

12 SALNIKOVA Frida SK PANTERA LAT 2006 DNF2

15 CESARIS Lorenza TEAM ITALIA ITA 2005 DSQ2

16 YOUSEFIAN Nikola SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2006 DNF2
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37 ARIAS SANCHEZ Claudia EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 2003 DNF1

38 FERNANDEZ-GAYOL GALLEGO 
Marta

EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 2004 DNS1

39 CESARIS Camilla TEAM ITALIA ITA 2002 DNF2

40 WALLIMANN Noemi SKI CLUB BECKENRIED KLEWENALP SUI 2001 DNF2

41 NOWAK Anna KLUB NARCIARSKI LIDER POL 1997 DNF1

42 RONDI Giulia TEAM ITALIA ITA 2003 DNF2

43 SCHOEDLBAUER Elisabeth FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 2004 DNS2

44 SUAREZ CARBALLO Olatz EQUIPO NACIONAL - ESPANA ESP 2004 DNF1

45 SCHLEGER Julia SKICLUB KUENZELSAU GER 1996 DNF1

46 GARCIA VAL Irene EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 2003 DNF1

47 REQUEJO GARCIA Nuria EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 1998 DNF2

50 KROEPLIN Leoni SC FUERSTENFELDBRUCK GER 2002 DNF1

51 ROGEL Sinah SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2000 DNF2

52 KESELA Lenka SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 1998 DNF2

56 HELLER Mona SV WINNENDEN GER 1991 DNF2

57 SCHMOHL Manuela SC UNTERENSINGEN GER 1990 DNF2

MEN

1 79 BERTSCH Joerg TSV DEGMARN GER 1992 23,79 25,16 48,95 0.00 2.89

2 80 SING Noah SV WINNENDEN GER 1995 23,97 26,17 50,14 2.43 5.32

3 76 LOEW Maximilian SV WINNENDEN GER 2001 24,69 26,67 51,36 4.92 7.81

4 73 ZVEJNIEKS Davis SK VIRSOTNE LAT 1998 25,24 26,47 51,71 5.64 8.53

5 32 RONDI Cristian TEAM ITALIA ITA 2007 26,06 27,34 53,40 9.09 11.98

6 20 VITALIANO Yannis SKI CLUB BECKENRIED KLEWENALP SUI 2006 26,27 27,21 53,48 9.25 12.14

7 70 STIMPFLE Patrick DJK RG WERTACHTAL GER 1980 26,36 27,69 54,05 10.42 13.31

8 30 ARIAS SANCHEZ Marcos EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 2008 26,81 28,90 55,71 13.81 16.70

9 26 SELGA COSTA Oleguer EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 2005 27,54 28,53 56,07 14.55 17.44

10 67 STIMPFLE Francis DJK RG WERTACHTAL GER 1989 27,63 29,49 57,12 16.69 19.58

11 17 HASHIMOTO Tomoya TEAM JAPAN JPN 2008 28,43 29,23 57,66 17.79 20.68

12 61 KOHLER Stephan SKI CLUB BECKENRIED KLEWENALP SUI 1984 28,88 30,76 59,64 21.84 24.73

13 68 FIOROT David TEAM ITALIA ITA 2003 26,39 35,80 1:02,19 27.05 29.94

14 27 FANCHINI Antonio TEAM ITALIA ITA 2007 33,78 28,99 1:02,77 28.23 31.12

15 24 NEFF Jonas SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2006 27,15 38,02 1:05,17 33.14 36.03

16 64 JANACEK Artur SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 2004 34,16 31,34 1:05,50 33.81 36.70

17 19 RILLING Collin SC SUNDERN GER 2005 30,42 42,63 1:13,05 49.23 52.12

18 69 SCHREIBER Moritz TV UNTERLENNINGEN GER 2002 26,89 48,60 1:15,49 54.22 57.11

19 58 TAKAHASHI Sho TEAM JAPAN JPN 2000 29,50 48,10 1:17,60 58.53 61.42

20 18 SCHVARC Filip SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 2008 39,29 54,60 1:33,89 91.81 94.70

21 22 KULINSKI Oliwier ALPICLUB POL 2005 38,18 56,65 1:34,83 93.73 96.62
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not in valuation

21 KAMECKI Dariusz SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2008 DNF2

23 DELINCAK Jan SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 2008 DNS2

25 MATOUSEK Tomas LK JIRKOV CZE 2006 DNF1

28 MERINO SANCHEZ Hector EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 2005 DNF2

29 SABUGO BUENO Ivan EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 2005 DNF2

31 SMALCS Georgs GS SPORTS LAT 2007 DNF2

33 PE Mattia TEAM ITALIA ITA 2006 DSQ1

59 SABUGO BUENO David EQUIPO NACIONAL - ESPANA ESP 2003 DNF1

60 TAKAHASHI Yuichi TEAM JAPAN JPN 1966 DNF2

62 SRNANEK Tomas SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 2004 DSQ2

63 SCHVARC Martin SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 2004 DNF2

65 MENENDEZ RODRIGUEZ Sergio EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 1997 DNF2

66 GARCIA LLANEZA David EQUIPO NACIONAL - ESPANA ESP 2002 DNF1

71 MÖLLER Jan KL TURNOV CZE 1992 DNF2

72 LIPTAK Simon SLOVAKIA TEAM SVK 2001 DNF1

74 STYRYLSKI Michal SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 1999 DNF2

75 SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 2000 DNS2

77 MENDEZ PEREZ Sergio EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 1995 DNF2

78 GOEKELER Luca TV UNTERLENNINGEN GER 2001 DNF2
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1 52,67 GER0126W BOERSIG Elea GER 1999 0.00 0.13 0.13

2 52,74 GER0200W SCHMID Lisa GER 1999 0.13 1.98 1.98

3 52,96 GER0003W WITTMANN Claudia GER 1992 0.55 1.49 1.49

4 53,63 ESP0105W BORRAS SOLSONA Marta ESP 2005 1.82 6.87

5 54,62 POL0065W DEBICKA Karolina POL 2006 3.70 6.00

6 54,67 JPN0016W NAGASHIMA Natsuki JPN 2000 3.80 5.31 5.31

6 54,67 GER0362W ROGEL Vanessa GER 2003 3.80 5.05 5.05

8 55,53 CZE0200W KUDELASKOVA Katrin CZE 2006 5.43 11.05

9 56,58 LAT0108W SALNIKOVA Elza LAT 2006 7.42 11.33

10 1:04,22 CRO0050W TOMSIC Marta CRO 2004 21.93 18.55

13.96

Calculation additional points:      13.96  :  5  =  2.79
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1 48,95 GER0093M BERTSCH Joerg GER 1992 0.00 0.27 0.27

2 50,14 GER0195M SING Noah GER 1995 2.43 0.00 0.00

3 51,36 GER0823M LOEW Maximilian GER 2001 4.92 2.21 2.21

4 51,71 LAT0001M ZVEJNIEKS Davis LAT 1998 5.64 5.51 5.51

5 53,40 ITA0112M RONDI Cristian ITA 2007 9.09 9.00

6 53,48 SUI0254M VITALIANO Yannis SUI 2006 9.25 19.91

7 54,05 GER0775M STIMPFLE Patrick GER 1980 10.42 6.46 6.46

8 55,71 ESP0065M ARIAS SANCHEZ Marcos ESP 2008 13.81 13.93

9 56,07 ESP0125M SELGA COSTA Oleguer ESP 2005 14.55 13.73

10 57,12 GER0824M STIMPFLE Francis GER 1989 16.69 9.13

14.45

Calculation additional points:      14.45  :  5  =  2.89


